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1  Benton, Josh 45 9 36 0 12  Ellison, Randy 44 10 34 1

1  Lamm, Jared 43 5 38 1 12  Burman, Tom 46 3 43 0

1  Saenz, Martin 49 10 39 1 12 F 0

1  Silhavy, Jason 54 18 36 0 12  Case, Tom 41 9 32 1

2  Hillman, Seth 38 6 32 1 11  Benson, Kevin 42 3 39 0

2  Loiseau, Dale 41 12 29 1 11  Keleher, Ken 42 10 32 0

2  Schad, Don 47 9 38 0 11  Pruett, Tim 38 6 32 1

2  Schad, Jon 46 13 33 0 11  Yaekel, Jerry 41 9 32 1

3  Gonzales, Eric 43 6 37 1 10  Renner, Paul 53 8 45 0

3  Hollembeak, John 42 4 38 0 10  Muckenshurm, Matt 34 1 33 1

3  Polansky, Dennis 41 7 34 1 10  Greene, Andrew 46 8 38 0

3  Polansky, Dillon 43 5 38 0 10  Renner, Sam 45 8 37 1

4  Hartman, Rob 44 12 32 1 9  Gray, Chad 48 13 35 0

4  Hendricks, Jared 48 8 40 1 9  Meyerhoff, Craig 60 13 47 0

4  Malter, Ryan 45 15 30 1 9  Yeager, Ron 56 17 39 0

4  Moore, Scott 39 +1 40 1 9  Woods, Steve 59 16 43 0

5  Blumberg, Ken 44 7 37 1 8  Davis, Adam 46 8 38 0

5  Bright, John 52 12 40 0 8  Davis, Mark 48 12 36 1

5  Hildebrandt, John 51 17 34 1 8  Roberts, Dennis 48 13 35 0

5  Sachtleben, Todd 61 18 43 0 8  Nigma, Lloyd 53 15 38 1

6  Pace, Mike 50 13 37 1 7  Zahn, Joe 46 6 40 0

6  Prost, Dave 42 8 34 1 7  Warnke, Jim 42 6 36 0

6  Prost, Tim 53 17 36 1 7  Boldenow, Rooster 55 7 48 0

6  Siegel, Jim 46 15 31 1 7  McKay, Joe 48 9 39 0

7  Boldenow, Rooster 55 7 48 0 6  Prost, Tim 53 17 36 1

7  McKay, Joe 48 9 39 0 6  Siegel, Jim 46 15 31 1

7  Warnke, Jim 42 6 36 0 6  Prost, Dave 42 8 34 1

7  Zahn, Joe 46 6 40 0 6  Pace, Mike 50 13 37 1

8  Davis, Adam 46 8 38 0 5  Blumberg, Ken 44 7 37 1

8  Davis, Mark 48 12 36 1 5  Bright, John 52 12 40 0

8  Nigma, Lloyd 53 15 38 1 5  Sachtleben, Todd 61 18 43 0

8  Roberts, Dennis 48 13 35 0 5  Hildebrandt, John 51 17 34 1

9  Gray, Chad 48 13 35 0 4  Hartman, Rob 44 12 32 1

9  Meyerhoff, Craig 60 13 47 0 4  Hendricks, Jared 48 8 40 1

9  Woods, Steve 59 16 43 0 4  Moore, Scott 39 +1 40 1

9  Yeager, Ron 56 17 39 0 4  Malter, Ryan 45 15 30 1

10  Greene, Andrew 46 8 38 0 3  Polansky, Dennis 41 7 34 1

10  Muckenshurm, Matt 34 1 33 1 3  Hollembeak, John 42 4 38 0

10  Renner, Paul 53 8 45 0 3  Gonzales, Eric 43 6 37 1

10  Renner, Sam 45 8 37 1 3  Polansky, Dillon 43 5 38 0

11  Benson, Kevin 42 3 39 0 2  Hillman, Seth 38 6 32 1

11  Keleher, Ken 42 10 32 0 2  Loiseau, Dale 41 12 29 1

11  Pruett, Tim 38 6 32 1 2  Schad, Don 47 9 38 0

11  Yaekel, Jerry 41 9 32 1 2  Schad, Jon 46 13 33 0

12  Burman, Tom 46 3 43 0 1  Lamm, Jared 43 5 38 1

12  Case, Tom 41 9 32 1 1  Silhavy, Jason 54 18 36 0

12  Ellison, Randy 44 10 34 1 1  Benton, Josh 45 9 36 0

13  Brown, Rob 51 14 37 1 17  Hustedde, Jeremy 51 8 43 0

13  Brown, Ryan 48 8 40 0 17  Hanvey, Bryan 40 3 37 1

13  Coers, John 47 11 36 0 17  Hill, Rob 51 17 34 1

13  Maher, Jay 47 11 36 1 17  Laidlaw, Matt 54 16 38 0

14  Durbin, Mike 45 13 32 1 16 F 0



14  Nester, Greg 47 11 36 1 16 F 0

14  Perry, David 49 10 39 1 16 F 0

14  Renner, Matt 46 6 40 1 16 F 0

15  Brown, Jon 48 12 36 0 18  Bradford, Rich 43 15 28 1

15  Colhen, Mack 47 12 35 0 18  Watkins, Jim 49 18 31 1

15  Frauenfelder, Brian 45 3 42 0 18  Wuebbels, Ed 45 12 33 1

15  Malter, Don 39 7 32 1 18  Brand, Bob 64 14 50 0

17  Hanvey, Bryan 40 3 37 1 13  Brown, Ryan 48 8 40 0

17  Hill, Rob 51 17 34 1 13  Coers, John 47 11 36 0

17  Hustedde, Jeremy 51 8 43 0 13  Brown, Rob 51 14 37 1

17  Laidlaw, Matt 54 16 38 0 13  Maher, Jay 47 11 36 1

18  Bradford, Rich 43 15 28 1 15  Brown, Jon 48 12 36 0

18  Brand, Bob 64 14 50 0 15  Malter, Don 39 7 32 1

18  Watkins, Jim 49 18 31 1 15  Colhen, Mack 47 12 35 0

18  Wuebbels, Ed 45 12 33 1 15  Frauenfelder, Brian 45 3 42 0


